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1 NEPENTHE PRELIMINARY REPAIR PROJECT 
SCHEDULE 5 GROUPS

160 
days?

Fri 8/26/22 Thu 4/20/23

2

3 MOBILIZE PROJECT BEGIN GROUP 1 REPAIRS 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

7

8 101 DUNBARTON and 1329 COMMONS REPAIRS7 days Mon 8/29/22 Wed 9/7/22

15 107, 109 DUNBARTON and 1371 COMMONS 
REPAIRS

14 days Thu 9/8/22 Tue 9/27/22

18

19 1355, 1359 and 1363 COMMONS REPAIRS 9 days Wed 9/28/22 Mon 10/10/22

22

23 1329, 1331 AND 1333 COMMONS AND 2308 
SWARTHMORE REPAIRS

8 days Tue 10/11/22 Thu 10/20/22

29

30 201, 203 AND 205 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 3.5 days Fri 10/21/22 Wed 10/26/22

36
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37 301 and 303 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 3.5 days Tue 10/25/22 Fri 10/28/22

43

44 2310, 2312, 2314, 2316 and 2318 
SWARTHMORE REPAIRS

8 days Fri 10/28/22 Tue 11/8/22

50

51 305 AND 307 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 32 days Tue 11/8/22 Tue 1/3/23
57

58 401, 403, 405 AND 407 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 17 days Tue 1/3/23 Wed 1/25/23
59  DEMO FENCE 1 day Tue 1/3/23 Tue 1/3/23
60  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Tue 1/3/23 Tue 1/3/23
61  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Tue 1/3/23 Tue 1/3/23
62  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Wed 1/18/23 Thu 1/19/23
63  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Fri 1/20/23 Wed 1/25/23
64

65 2320, 2322 AND 2324 SWARTHMORE REPAIRS 5 days Wed 1/18/23 Tue 1/24/23
66  DEMO FENCE 1 day Wed 1/18/23 Wed 1/18/23
67  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Wed 1/18/23 Wed 1/18/23
68  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Thu 1/19/23 Thu 1/19/23
69  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Fri 1/20/23 Fri 1/20/23
70  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Mon 1/23/23 Tue 1/24/23
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71

72 2326, 2328 AND 2330 SWARTHMORE REPAIRS 5 days Fri 1/20/23 Thu 1/26/23
73  DEMO FENCE 1 day Fri 1/20/23 Fri 1/20/23
74  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Fri 1/20/23 Fri 1/20/23
75  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Mon 1/23/23 Mon 1/23/23
76  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Tue 1/24/23 Tue 1/24/23
77  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Wed 1/25/23 Thu 1/26/23
78

79 409 AND 411 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 1 day Tue 1/24/23 Tue 1/24/23
80  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Tue 1/24/23 Tue 1/24/23

81  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Tue 1/24/23 Tue 1/24/23

82

83 GROUP 2 REPAIRS 1 day? Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

84

85 501, 503 AND 505 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 14 days Wed 1/25/23 Mon 2/13/23

86  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Wed 1/25/23 Wed 1/25/23
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87  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 3 days Thu 2/9/23 Mon 2/13/23

88

89 507, 509 AND 511 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days Tue 2/14/23 Fri 2/24/23

90  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 3 days Tue 2/14/23 Thu 2/16/23

91  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 6 days Fri 2/17/23 Fri 2/24/23

92

93 507, 509 AND 511 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 6 days Wed 2/22/23 Wed 3/1/23

94  DEMO FENCE 1 day Wed 2/22/23 Wed 2/22/23

95  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Thu 2/23/23 Thu 2/23/23

96  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Thu 2/23/23 Thu 2/23/23

97  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Fri 2/24/23 Fri 2/24/23

98  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 3 days Mon 2/27/23 Wed 3/1/23
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100 601, 603 AND 605 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 6 days Mon 2/27/23 Mon 3/6/23

101  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Mon 2/27/23 Tue 2/28/23

102  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Wed 3/1/23 Mon 3/6/23

103

104 607, 609, 611, 613, 615 AND 617 DUNBARTON 
REPAIRS

11 days Thu 3/2/23 Thu 3/16/23

105  DEMO FENCE 1 day Thu 3/2/23 Thu 3/2/23

106  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Thu 3/2/23 Thu 3/2/23

107  INSTALL FENCE 2 days Thu 3/2/23 Fri 3/3/23

108  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 3 days Mon 3/6/23 Wed 3/8/23

109  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 6 days Thu 3/9/23 Thu 3/16/23

110

111 701 AND 703 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 6 days Tue 3/14/23 Tue 3/21/23

112  DEMO FENCE 0.5 days Tue 3/14/23 Tue 3/14/23
113  SET FENCE POSTS 0.5 days Tue 3/14/23 Tue 3/14/23
114  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Wed 3/15/23 Wed 3/15/23
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115  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Thu 3/16/23 Thu 3/16/23
116  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 3 days Fri 3/17/23 Tue 3/21/23
117

118 705, 707 AND 709 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 6 days Fri 3/17/23 Fri 3/24/23
119  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Fri 3/17/23 Mon 3/20/23
120  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Tue 3/21/23 Fri 3/24/23
121

122 711, 713, 715, 717 AND 719 DUNBARTON REPAIRS12 days Wed 3/22/23 Thu 4/6/23
123  DEMO FENCE 1 day Wed 3/22/23 Wed 3/22/23
124  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Wed 3/22/23 Wed 3/22/23
125  INSTALL FENCE 2 days Wed 3/22/23 Thu 3/23/23
126  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 3 days Fri 3/24/23 Tue 3/28/23
127  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 7 days Wed 3/29/23 Thu 4/6/23
128

129 801, 803 AND 805 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 8 days Tue 4/4/23 Thu 4/13/23

130  DEMO FENCE 1 day Tue 4/4/23 Tue 4/4/23
131  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Tue 4/4/23 Tue 4/4/23
132  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Wed 4/5/23 Wed 4/5/23
133  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Thu 4/6/23 Fri 4/7/23
134  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Mon 4/10/23 Thu 4/13/23
135
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136 807, 809 AND 811 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 3 days Tue 4/11/23 Thu 4/13/23

137  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Tue 4/11/23 Tue 4/11/23
138  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Wed 4/12/23 Thu 4/13/23
139

140 813, 815 AND 817 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 8 days Tue 4/11/23 Thu 4/20/23
141  DEMO FENCE 1 day Tue 4/11/23 Tue 4/11/23
142  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Tue 4/11/23 Tue 4/11/23
143  INSTALL FENCE 2 days Wed 4/12/23 Thu 4/13/23
144  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Fri 4/14/23 Mon 4/17/23

145  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 5 days Fri 4/14/23 Thu 4/20/23

146

147 GROUP 3 REPAIRS 40 days Tue 4/18/23 Tue 6/13/23

148  FENCE REPAIRS 40 days Tue 4/18/23 Tue 6/13/23

149  SIDING AND TRIM REPAIRS 40 days Tue 4/18/23 Tue 6/13/23

150

151 GROUP 4 REPAIRS 40 days Wed 6/14/23 Thu 8/10/23
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152  FENCE REPAIRS 40 days Wed 6/14/23 Thu 8/10/23

153  SIDING AND TRIM REPAIRS 40 days Wed 6/14/23 Thu 8/10/23

154

155 GROUP 5 REPAIRS 40 days? Tue 8/8/23 Mon 10/2/23

156  FENCE REPAIRS 40 days Tue 8/8/23 Mon 10/2/23

157  SIDING AND TRIM REPAIRS 40 days Tue 8/8/23 Mon 10/2/23

158

159 DEMOBILIZE PROJECT 1 day Mon 10/2/23 Mon 10/2/23

160 REMOVE TEMPORARY MEASURES 1 day Mon 10/2/23 Mon 10/2/23

161 CLEAN STAGING AREA 1 day Mon 10/2/23 Mon 10/2/23
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